
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:37:23 AM Page 1 of 6

MORNING ROUTES:

Ernest Everett Just Middle

BUS 074
08:49 AM Old York Rd & Saint Georges Way

08:53 AM Coralroot Ct & Waterleaf Way

08:56 AM Albert Dr & Trillum St

09:00 AM Hallandale Ter & Hallendale Ter

09:02 AM Cleaver Dr & Saint Michaels Dr

09:06 AM Southlakes Dr & Streamside Dr

BUS 074
09:13 AM Capital Ln & Capitol Ct

09:15 AM Harry S Truman Dr @ Entrance Northampton Apts

09:18 AM Harry S Truman Dr & Entrance to Northampton Apts (N)

09:19 AM PRINCE PL AND COMMERCE PL

09:21 AM Prince Pl @ Ent Tree Top Condos

09:23 AM Prince Pl @ Entrance Pines One II

BUS 075
08:11 AM Quest Ln & Quill Point Dr

08:22 AM Magnolia Dr & Woodside Dr

08:24 AM 2nd St & Brightlea Dr

08:38 AM Campus Way S & College Station Dr

08:41 AM Prince Pl @ Entrance Pines One Sign

08:44 AM PRINCE PL AND SWISS GAP @ CINNAMON RIDGE

08:47 AM Harry S Truman Dr @ Ent of Prince Pl III

08:55 AM Castlewood Dr & Castlewood Pl

09:03 AM Campus Way S & Prince Place Northhampton Sign

09:04 AM 10219 Campus Way S

BUS 084
08:41 AM Saint Josephs Dr & Charles Flowers HS Driveway

08:50 AM 9389 Lottsford Rd

08:53 AM 9300 Lottsford Rd - Tapestry Largo Station Entrance

08:55 AM Grand Blvd & Lottsford Rd

08:56 AM Lottsford Rd & N Harry S Truman Dr

08:58 AM Grand Blvd & Lottsford Rd

08:59 AM ZACHERY ST AND PICARD LA

09:01 AM LARGO CENTER DR AND LAKE POINTE CT @ THE GAZEBO

09:03 AM Largo Center Dr & Complex Parking Lot

09:04 AM NEW POINTE DR AND SKY BRIDGE DR

BUS 085
08:50 AM Glenkirk Way & Hollywell Ct

08:52 AM Doubletree Ln & Doubletree Ter



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:37:23 AM Page 2 of 6

08:54 AM YELLOWWOOD LA AND FOXGLOVE WAY

08:56 AM OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD AND SHEKHAR CT

08:58 AM Ardwick Ardmore Rd & Heidi Ln (E)

09:00 AM 9621 Ardwick Ardmore Rd

BUS 086
08:55 AM Hobart St & Scruggs Pl

09:03 AM FOXLAKE DR AND FOX MEADOW WAY

BUS 155
08:55 AM 8906 Ardwick Ardmore Rd

08:58 AM Edwards St & Saint Johns Pl

09:01 AM Barcroft Dr & Lavall Dr

BUS 156
08:45 AM 3600 Brightseat Rd - 1ST BAPT CHURCH GLENARDEN DAIYCARE

08:48 AM 9th St & Glenarden Pkwy

08:50 AM Sir Michael Pl & Smithview Pl - Community Pool

08:56 AM RUBY LOCKHART BLVD & RUBY TURN

09:01 AM Landsdowne Village Apts Dr

BUS 157
08:47 AM Caribon Ct & Caribon St

08:50 AM BALD HILL RD AND GOLDEN HILL DR

08:53 AM Forestgrove Ln & Grayvine Ln

08:56 AM Meadowridge Ln & Saville Ln

09:04 AM Greenspire Way & Woodview Dr

BUS 375
07:22 AM Kings Manor Dr & Kings Valley Dr

07:26 AM Parkside Dr & Woodwalk Ter

07:30 AM 12811 Woodmore Rd

07:43 AM Contee Manor Rd & Waterford Mill Rd

07:51 AM Shadystone Ter & Woodvale Ln

BUS 395
08:28 AM Courtside Rd & Pleasant Prospect Rd

08:36 AM 11509 Myer Rd

08:38 AM 2707 Enterprise Rd

08:44 AM Lottsford Ter & Prima Rd

08:46 AM OLD YORK RD AND QUEENS WOOD TERR

08:52 AM NICOL CIR AND DUNROBIN DR(N)

08:54 AM Byward Blvd & Nicol Cir

08:57 AM Oxbridge Way & Saint Josephs Dr

08:59 AM Brooke Grove Rd & Saint Josephs Dr

09:02 AM Clerklee Way & Tulson Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:37:23 AM Page 3 of 6

BUS 415
08:37 AM VISTA GARDENS DR AND WINDFLOWER WAY

08:50 AM Chantilly Ln & Clairton Dr

08:53 AM Chantilly Ln & Kencrest Dr

08:58 AM Edmond Woods Way & Enterprise Rd

08:59 AM Enterprise Rd & Locust Dale Ct (N)

09:00 AM Dog Wood Ln and Enterprise Rd

BUS C05
08:15 AM 2302 Bentonia Ct

08:19 AM 3033 Sunset Ln

08:26 AM 4437 RENA RD

08:37 AM 8601 CANBERRA DR

BUS G16
08:01 AM 4711 EDGEWOOD RD

08:08 AM 2503 OSAGE ST

08:19 AM 1406 Langley Way

08:22 AM 8127 15th Ave

08:30 AM 5722 Cypress Creek Dr 103

08:41 AM 5505 54TH AVE

08:47 AM 5441 Tilden Rd

08:50 AM 4107 53rd Ave

08:54 AM 3410 55th Ave 202

BUS V05
08:40 AM 5010 Lee Jay Ct

08:47 AM Surrey Square Ln @ Entrance to Park Berkshire Apts

09:04 AM 9513 Noble Dr

BUS V63
08:56 AM 504 62ND PL

09:07 AM Atlee Dr & Bain Dr & Valley Trail Ln

09:12 AM Chatsfield Way & Tweed Way



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:37:23 AM Page 4 of 6

Ernest Everett Just Middle

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 002
04:34 PM Glenkirk Way & Hollywell Ct

04:36 PM Doubletree Ln & Doubletree Ter

04:38 PM YELLOWWOOD LA AND FOXGLOVE WAY

04:40 PM OLD ARDWICK ARDMORE RD AND SHEKHAR CT

04:42 PM Ardwick Ardmore Rd & Heidi Ln (E)

04:44 PM 9621 Ardwick Ardmore Rd

04:47 PM Saint Josephs Dr & Charles Flowers HS Driveway

04:54 PM Landsdowne Village Apts Dr

BUS 005
04:32 PM FOXLAKE DR AND FOX MEADOW WAY

04:41 PM Hobart St & Scruggs Pl

BUS 011
04:31 PM Campus Way S & College Station Dr

04:34 PM Prince Pl @ Entrance Pines One Sign

04:37 PM PRINCE PL AND SWISS GAP @ CINNAMON RIDGE

04:40 PM Harry S Truman Dr @ Ent of Prince Pl III

04:41 PM Campus Way S & Prince Place Northhampton Sign

04:42 PM 10219 Campus Way S

BUS 027
04:30 PM 9401 Lottsford Rd

04:33 PM 9300 Lottsford Rd - Tapestry Largo Station Entrance

04:35 PM Grand Blvd & Lottsford Rd

04:36 PM Lottsford Rd & N Harry S Truman Dr

04:38 PM Grand Blvd & Lottsford Rd

04:39 PM ZACHERY ST AND PICARD LA

04:41 PM LARGO CENTER DR AND LAKE POINTE CT @ THE GAZEBO

04:43 PM Largo Center Dr & Complex Parking Lot

04:44 PM NEW POINTE DR AND SKY BRIDGE DR

BUS 059
04:33 PM Old York Rd & Saint Georges Way

04:37 PM Coralroot Ct & Waterleaf Way

04:40 PM Albert Dr & Trillum St

04:44 PM Hallandale Ter & Hallendale Ter

04:46 PM Cleaver Dr & Saint Michaels Dr

04:50 PM Southlakes Dr & Streamside Dr

BUS 083
04:33 PM Prince Pl @ Entrance Pines One II



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:37:23 AM Page 5 of 6

04:35 PM Prince Pl @ Ent Tree Top Condos

04:36 PM PRINCE PL AND COMMERCE PL

04:38 PM Harry S Truman Dr @ Entrance Northampton Apts

04:41 PM Harry S Truman Dr & Entrance to Northampton Apts (N)

04:42 PM 9700 Prince Pl

04:44 PM Capital Ln & Capitol Ct

BUS 135
04:32 PM RUBY LOCKHART BLVD & RUBY TURN

04:39 PM Sir Michael Pl & Smithview Pl - Community Pool

04:41 PM 9th St & Glenarden Pkwy

BUS 143
04:32 PM Greenspire Way & Woodview Dr

04:40 PM Meadowridge Ln & Saville Ln

04:43 PM Forestgrove Ln & Grayvine Ln

04:46 PM BALD HILL RD AND GOLDEN HILL DR

04:52 PM Caribon Ct & Caribon St

BUS 153
04:37 PM Barcroft Dr & Lavall Dr

04:39 PM Edwards St & Saint Johns Pl

04:42 PM 8906 Ardwick Ardmore Rd

04:44 PM 3600 Brightseat Rd

BUS 375
04:49 PM Kings Manor Dr & Kings Valley Dr

04:53 PM Parkside Dr & Woodwalk Ter

04:57 PM Shadystone Ter & Woodvale Ln

05:05 PM Contee Manor Rd & Waterford Mill Rd

BUS 408
04:31 PM Clerklee Way & Tulson Ln

04:35 PM Brooke Grove Rd & Saint Josephs Dr

04:38 PM Oxbridge Way & Saint Josephs Dr

04:41 PM Byward Blvd & Nicol Cir

04:43 PM NICOL CIR AND DUNROBIN DR(N)

04:51 PM 11509 Myer Rd

04:53 PM 2707 Enterprise Rd

05:02 PM Lottsford Ter & Prima Rd

05:05 PM OLD YORK RD AND QUEENS WOOD TERR

05:11 PM Courtside Rd & Pleasant Prospect Rd

BUS 415
04:36 PM Dog Wood Ln and Enterprise Rd

04:37 PM Enterprise Rd & Locust Dale Ct (N)

04:39 PM Edmond Woods Way & Enterprise Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:37:23 AM Page 6 of 6

04:45 PM Chantilly Ln & Kencrest Dr

04:48 PM Chantilly Ln & Clairton Dr

04:58 PM VISTA GARDENS DR AND WINDFLOWER WAY

05:12 PM 12811 Woodmore Rd

05:29 PM Quest Ln & Quill Point Dr


